1% ) st ;)

(FPEFEFRE BN RO FHERF
202044 H 1H D 202143 A31H T

BENDLFR FEIEFNTENEANT-TTHVHEO
(B4 1)
£ H & %
[ BRI
1 A& DB
O FH=E ASeFa® 489,500
©® E=EB fF® 0
2 FENLE
[1]  FPEIEEFNEEN A RDDF LA
(1) R —E R 2 F IS 14,096,849
(2)  ERRRIEIC IS F RIS
7 SRR SRR —E A 45,243,519
FHENAF A
A ERBIEICIEE SR IR 54,463,056
FHENAF B
U A HERRIEC IS E T 0
P—EZFHEIA
T BRI IO HiE g a5 28,870,021
P R EUAF B
I HEERBEIC TR R 15,194,972
AR
(3)  FEEEZEOHEAEK O ETEERE
BN AT BT DB HS<
fEAEY—E A REIA 17,524,050
oy DT F IR T DA IHEIUAR 0
(B)  ZFOMARZOHMWEEKTHHOINLE 0
3 A4 745,000
4 Bhpk4 1,315,500
5 ZDOMOIA (FAEH]E) 14,569
R I AR R 177,957,036
0 &FEH
1 FHEE
1) AfH# 104,584,135
VBT g 11,045,658
L Y IE ¢ 13,260,033
fEAEA S (HRILE) 5,062,154
W) 1,900,680
NEE G 135,852,660
(2)  ZoOfhixt
MRFEE 4,725,000
NN ¢ 344,696
A E AN 1,515,954




KB BN
W
Bt
WHEE
SR
SEIE
FIRIRE 2
TRBEL

By

B B e
J—2E}
R ¢

fifi bn THRE AL 2
HHIHFE LB
Bkt e

B E
VANZ v
(et

AT AL
FABLAGR
B
AR R
MEZy

FAL - AL BAEA

Z OfiE
FEAE
L
(1 EBEANE
e B
IREEAE
NS 6

(2)  ZOMBEEARILIENR

B R

8 H IR
PR PS

(D EEIEH
o H OME T

4 J1E T H AR

4 U TE BRI PERE JR0RR
AITH R DR PEAR
IR RIE BRI PEAR

1,528,757
2,627
48,360
424,131
2,035,958
3,499,857
309,403
1,090,855
2,345
820,431
676,706
76,600
543,251
353,714
96,969

1,112,170
602,078
11,137
732,476
1,626,612
18,900
788,558
1,043,151

24,030,696

9,747,036
3,744,000
688,614

14,179,650

425,100

270

159,883,356

14,604,750

270

174,488,106

3,468,660
3,468,660
89,841,000

93,309,660




